
Address Assignment and Maintenance Document

To maintain the county wide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you
apply for a building permit.  The established standards for addressing and posting numbers to all principal
buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9.  The
addressing system is to enable Emergency Services Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist

the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and
businesses of Columbia County

REMARKS:  Address for proposed structure on parcel.

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION AND ACCESS INFORMATION

RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER.  SHOULD, AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION AND/OR

ACCESS INFORMATION BE FOUND TO BE IN ERROR OR CHANGED, THIS ADDRESS IS

SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Date/Time Issued:

Address:

City:

Zip Code

Parcel ID

7/8/2021 8:06:06 PM

199 NW TURKEY RUN Ct

LAKE CITY

32055

02279-117

FLState:

Signed:/ Matt CrewsAddress Issued By: 

Columbia County GIS/911 Addressing Coordinator



!R¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥
!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

!A¥

N
W

 T
U
R
K
E
Y C

R
E
E
K
 W

ay

N
W

 N
O

V
E

M
B

E
R

 C
t

NW GOBBLER Dr

NW SCENIC LAKE Dr

NW
 LAKE JEFFERY Rd

NW TURKEY RUN Ct

NW
KIRSTIN Dr

3437

212

154

207

108

119

179

178

123
112

215

199

234

180

203

147

166

171

200

184

199


	199 NW TURKEY RUN Ct
	199 NW TURKEY RUN Ct_MAP

